Department Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR)
Agency/Entity Mines and Geosciences Bureau

Region ALL

Division ALL

Operating Unit ALL

Fund Cluster 01 - Regular Agency Fund

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

(e-g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, etc.)

Particulars I
artied Ps .~ MOOE  FinEx

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 7669028058

788,564.11
80,217.98
108,346.13

Cash Disbursement Ceiling (C'DC_)

0

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS ' 166,327,78284| 76,60,280.58 _
] DISE ENTS ... 15,337,08068 3344.405.92
|_Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA)  16,337,080.68 _ 3,271.383.51
__Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) | .00 . 0.00
Disbursements effected through outright | i
deductions from claims (please specify...) | . 000 B . _708‘90
Overpayment of expenses(e.g. |
personnel benefits) il SO
Restitution for loss of government i
propety 0.00 o 0.00
__Liquidated damages and similar claims | 000, 70890
. Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp 72'403.51‘
CASH DISBURSEMENTS 334448592 0.0
8003477650  0.00

SUMMARY

Particulars
Total Disbursement Authorities Received
NCA
NTA
Working Fund
TRA
CDC
NCAA
Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued
Total Disbursement Authorities Available
Less:
Lapsed NCA
Disbursements
Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements
Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims
Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits)
Restitution for loss of government property
Liguidated damages and similar claims
Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.)
Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks)
Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date
Total Disbursements Program
Less: "Actual Disbursements
(Over)/Under spending
Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on Januvary 31, 2025 1:51 PM;
Certified Correct:
PR

SHANYLALE G. DISNISIO

Chief, Accounting Section

19,686,092.05

. Current Year Budget

co
5

| 19,013,302.20
18,606523.16
1720200075
[ 40452241 1
©406,779.04
1021600

Previous Report
1,566,713,026.67
1,407,353,214.00
80,292,390.62
0.00
79,067,422.05
0.00

0.00
80,292,390.62
1,486,420,636.05
0.00
26,147,339.02
1,388,580,905.50
749,140.93
154,010.00

0.00

0.00

154,010.00
595,130.93
(278,414.25)
72,163,118.21
1,486,420,636.05
1,388,110,180.01
98,310,456.04

262,031,

TOTAL ;

19,354,366.95
19,280,624.66
_..000
133878,

0.00

0.00

133878
72,403.51

. 193546685~ 0
. 271,385,752.57

This Month
258,424,42417
182,867,763.00

56,219,800.39
0.00
19,336,860.78
0.00

0.00
56,219,800.39
202,204,623.78
0.00
1,966,298.49
272,416,434.60
73,742.29
1,338.78

0.00

0.00

1,338.78
72,403.81

0.00
(72,104,367.02)
202,204,623.78
272,342,692.31
(70,138,068.53)

000 35711250

0.000 357,112.50
0.00 0.00°

000 357,112 50,
0.00;
000
..0.00)
0.00

000 367,112
0.C 23,80
0.00 23380750
009 .
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00
0.00

0.0 38092000

As at Date
1,826,137,450.84
1,680,220,977.00

136,512,191.01
0.00
98,404,282.83
0.00

0.00
136,512,191.01
1,688,625,259.83
0.00
28,113,637.51
1,660,997,340.10

822,883.22

165,348.78

0.00

0.00

155,348.78
667,534.44
(278,414.25)
58,751.19
1,688,625,259.83
1,660,452,872.32
28,172,387.51

%000 357 11280
0.00 357,112.50]
0.00 000
0.00 357,112

000" 23,807.50.
. 000
0.00, 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
- ... 000 000
0.00' 0.00,
000 2380750

0.00, 380,920.00!

Recommending Approval;

GLORIA Dj|| MENDOZA

~800, 7 ool T TBOGT T

0.00/

0.00]

000

0.00,

000,
~0.00

lor Year's Budget ,
‘ear's Accounts Payable

0.00:

0.00

3242862

64978203

Chig’ﬁ, Finahcial and Management Division

0.00

0.00,
B

For the month of December 2024

- TOTAL SUB-TOTAL
> 13+ 17=(11416) d8=(6+17)
_0.00' 617,353.41 97446591 25300583153
000 §17,353.41  974465.01  238,703,175.69
000 ppO  0.00 5792129774
 0.00 617,353 41 974,465.91, 180,781,87795 0
(000 14,302,655.84.
000 3467,310.60
000 10,835,345.24.
. 0.00
e 0L
_617,353.41°  974,465.91 253,00
’ 3242862  56236.12°  19.410,603.07
000/ 3242862 56,236.12,  19,336,860.78!

s D00 e e 0,001
0.00 0.00! 1,338.78!
0.00;
0.00; 0.00} 0.00
000 000 (33878
0.00 0.001 72,403.51
. 000 342862 5623612 1941060307

203 1,030,702.03| 27241643460 000

FAR No, 4

. TrustLiabilities .. GrandTofal [
PS | MOOE co TOTAL PS MOOE FinEx co TOTAL Reharts
19 0 122=(19+20+ 23 24 25 26 27=(23+24+25+ 78

0.00 19,013302.20. 253,005,83153
0,00, 18,606,523 16, 238,703,175.69

000 17,202,00075 57,2127
1,404,522.41 130,781,877 95
406,779.04  14,302,655.84

... 000 156,327,782.84 77,664,74649
000 143220,470.15 76,876,182.38
! 335,412.77 27,383,884.22
| 49,492,298.16
_788,564.11.
680,217.98,
108,346.13|

) 15,337,08
15,337,080.68

000 L
0.00 629.88 1,338.78
0.00 0.00/
0.00 ‘

0.00! 0.00 0.00] 72,403.51 0.00 0.00 72,403.51
000 000 15337,08068 340073204 000 64263585 19,410,603.07
0.00 000 171,64,863.52 B1,065478.53 000 19,686,002.55 272,416,434.60

Approved By:

MICHAEL V. CABALDA
Assistant Secretary for Mining Concerns and concurrent OIC Director
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MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of December 2024

Department Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR)
Agency/Entity Mines and Geosciences Bureau

Region ALL

Division ALL

Operating Unit ALL

Fund Cluster 01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, etc.)

- GrandTotal

_ CurrentYearBudget T T prior Year's Budget o - e " TrustLiabilitles i o
Parloylars PS Finex | cO s ot Years Aeoounts Payable - T B T C"'"e’“Y"a"s"‘°°°""‘5"a‘éa‘;"e oo TOTAL SUB-TOTAL | ps | mooE | co TOTAL = PS MOOE | FinEx co  TOTAL Remarks
S IR W S LR S T - 12 - 15 [16=(1 ATAB) T ggs(eeAT) B LIS WO SO S IS NS
CASH DISBURSEMENTS | 156,327,782.84 000 19,013,00220  252.081,366.62 | 357,112550 000 817, T0.00 617,353.41 97448581  253,005,831,53 _ z 77,664,746.49, 0,00, 19,013,302,20 253,005,831.53
143 220:47015 T 0.007 18,606,523,16 237,728,700.78' 357112560 0.00 617,353.41 | 0.00 617.353.41 07448591 238,703,175.69 000 143,220,47015 76,876,18238 _oqo_l_svsossga_j_s___ 238,703,175.69 ;
000 17,202,000.75  57,921,207.74 000 000 000 0.00  57,921,207.74 T0.00 13,335,812.77 1

000 _ 16,110,633.50
16,110,633.50
000 55, ~ 1,996,887.62
000 5560268  1,996,887.62

0.00 22988277 .06
0.00 22988277 3368 247.06

0.00 16,110,633.50

000" 16,110,633.50'

9,177,857.44 6,
1,201,646.77
1,201,646.77 1
333,769.78  :

333,760.78

_ Central Ofnce B
'Reglnn I - llocos o

Reglonal Cffice - | i
Cordillera Administrative Region

Reglcnal Office - CAR

1,201,646.77
1,201,646.77 73

_ Regio 1-Cagayan Val!ey .. 261,70€ o 1 ) b 0.00 0.00, 502, 787 01 ) 261,706.76 . ) B
__Regional Office - 1| . .......28170676 241,080.25 000 000 50278701 000 O 0 000, ; ...0o0 i 000 000 26170676 241,080.25 000 502,787.01
Region Ill - Central Luzon 162,270.85  503,041.24 66531209 000 0000 000 000 000 000, 000 oo 000 000 000 6531209 000 000 000 000  162,270.85 _ 503,041.24 000 66531208

Regional Office - Iil | 16227085 ~665,312.09 i i ! ~gool 000 000 665312000 o000, O 0.00 85 603,041.24, 00 665312.09

Region IVA- CALABARZON 9773879 124159255 ¢ 1,339,331, 1,241,50255 1,339.331.34|

i Regional Office - VA 97,738.79  1,241592.55 1,241,692.55 1,339,331.34.
10505699 2,793.639.67 2,793,639.67,

~ 105,056.99  2,793,639.67 2.898,606.66 ,793,639.67, 0 289869606
000 1773152 17,731.52. 17.731.52, 1773152
000 1773152 52/ _17,73152] 1773152/
207,073.78 66661189 Y ) )  886,665.67 i
o al Vi 20707378 66661189  886,665.67 _ T e6661189  0.00 1298000  886,665.67
| Region Vil - Cenlral Visayas 99,072.66  1,158,365.06 879243772 _1,158,365.08, 000 703500000 8292,437.72

. onal Office -
“Region VIIl - Eastern Visayas
Reg:ona1 Office - VIIl

8182500  4,662,91361)
8182500  4,56291361

0.00 9712, 37458 714,3@?!1"13.1927 )

000 971237458 14357,11319 971237458 14

_Region IX - Zamboanga 000 411000
____Regional Office - | ,110.00 000 411000
" Region X - Northern Mindanao _ 648,018.76 T e4s018.76  0.0C o000 64801876 000
) 848,018.76 64801876 0 ; 648,01876 000
897,48071 156,160.72

1,807, 7?5 66
2,176 339 40

166,160.72
_0.00

897,430.71

114,908.34
11490634 06
738,36338 211084716 0.00
| 738,363.38  2110.847.16  0.0C
748517832 25

0.00
0 000  2,849,210.5
_ 1,404,5622.41 180,781,877.95

000 74532420 4628639152

30,552,760.62  14,988,306.70 000 74532420 4628639152

8,653,040.57 875,355.89 000 000 ;

8,653,04057 875356589 000 000 952839646

816051564  1,941,039.75 10,101,585.39
1 110,101,585.39

284921054
974 465 91 180,781,877.95
781,840.85 ,4,6,2,56 39152

_781.84085  46.286,391.52
000 o

000  9,528,396.46
0.00.  10,101,556.39

0 35711250
314, .0.52 50

000 31406250'
0.00, 314,062.50
000 ooof

000,
0.00
000
0.00
0,00

151452147
2,110038.82
0.

5 3,262,204.15
3,262,204.15

4237491

12,476,79862
99

9,17922499
527 429 50 117862 962. 15 o

| 527,42950  11,862,962.12
000 965028255
) 9,650,282.55
9,727,378.19

879519874 2.540,33
8,795,198.74

965028285
9.650,282.55

000

199750384 0,
199750364

7,553,721.44
1,553,721.44.
603,890.14

Reglon Vil - Easter
Reglonal O'rfu:e

000

6,603,890.14
000  6,603,890.14
6057600  9.885,054.04
" o.885,054.04

" Regional Office - IX ]
Reglonx Northern Mmdanau

. 1 ,928, 300 35
1 92& 300 36

7420,747.06
855280112

937786522

- '9,377.865.22
~10,471,523.08

000 10,471523.08
0.00  10,471523.08
0.00 s 494,260.85

; Regional Office - XI_ |
~ Region XII - SOCC SARGEN
| Regmna{ Oﬁlce XII L
. Region XIII-CARAGA N
Regional Office - XI!I 5 8 - 92 00 000 ;
Notlce of TransfgrAilocaﬁonsr B 6 1M 406,77 . 7174,370727,}':‘5757_54 o
MDS Checks Issued 3,467,310.60°

) '. 0.00 ,f,zﬁﬁ,sﬁ?s‘sz‘ 680,

277687652

680,217.98
108,346.13

 2,058,863.56.
85,235 13

0.00.
000

TQTAL CASH DISBURSEM N?S

'NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS

617,353.41
3242862

1 753,005,83153
19,41 n 603.07

19,013,302.20
672,790.35

0.00
0.00
0.00

VA

- 0.00 '7”000
000 000

Regwnal Office -
Regmn IVB - MIM




FAR No. 4
MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of December 2024

Department Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR)
Agency/Entity Mines and Geosciences Bureau

Region ALL

Division ALL

Operating Unit ALL

Fund Cluster 01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, etc.)

___ Current Year Budget " Prior Year's Budget ~ Trust Liabilities

) Grand Total
Current Year's Accounts Payable '

Particulars _ Prior Year's Accounts Payable | SUB-TOTAL Remarks

PS MOOE FinEx | co | TOTAL TOTAL | . Ps MOOE | CO PS | MOOE | co TOTAL

S - T O SO SO T - . ) I _A6=(12#13+ | _17=(11+16) | q@=(e+in) 19 . 20 0+ 23 ! 2% 28
Regional Office - VB 88323692 22072666 000 000  1,112,962.58 0.00 000 000 111296258 000 000 000 88323692 26 000 111296258
_Region V- Bicol 1,161,992.77) 7586345 000 2985450  1,267,71072 0.00  0.00 0.00|  1.267,710.72 00 000 000 000 116199277  75.863.45 2985450, 1.267,710.72

~ Regional Office - V 1,161,992.77 75,863.45 T0.00 2085450  1,267,71072 000 0 000 ) ) ! 000 000 0.00  1,161,99277|  75,863.45 2985450/  1,267,710.72

egion Vi - Western Vis 888,013.93 3217377 000 000 920,187.70] 000 000 888,013.93 _  32,173.77 000 920,187.70
| 888,013.93 3217377 000 0.00  920,187.70, " 0.00 000 K C 888,013.93 3217377 ~oool  920,187.70
| 690,455.56  76,002.05 ~ 0.00 000 76654761 000 0.00 _ 769,417.61 690,455.56]  78,962.00 000/ 769417.61
F ice-VIlL | 690,45656  76,09205 000 000,  766547.61 000 287000 000 2,870  769,417.61. 690,455.56|  78,962.05 oo 769,417.61
~ Region Vill - Eastern Visayas_ 936,389.12 20221475, 000 64976706  1,778,360.93 0.0 000 000 000 177836093 93638912 292,214.75 549,767.06.  1,778,360.93
__936,389.12 5 000 654975706  1,778,360.93 000 000 000 000/ 1,778,360.93 936,389.12]  292,214.75 549,757.06/  1,778,360.93

292,214.76

396,456,556 207.815.71)

_Region IX - Zamboanga 396,456.55 0.00 604,272.26 0.00/ 000, 604,272.26 fia L 000 60427226 |
_____Regional Office - IX__ _ 39645665 000 60427226 0000 000 60427226 39645655 20781571 " 604,272.26 |
Region X - Northern Mindanao  600,428.2" 2,524.00 785,776.75. .00 . 600,428.25 __785776.75
"~ Regional Office - X__ " 252400 78577675 ;  600,428.25,  785,776.75 |
~ Region XI - Davao 7. 10,47048] 97508636 O 847,187.01 _975,086.36 _ |
~Regional Office - XI 847,187.01 1047048 97508636 847,187.01) 975,086.36. |
Region XIi - SOCCSKSARGEN 531,862.81 T '635,922.15/ 531,862.81,  104,069.3 635922.15 !
. Regional Office- XIl 531,862.81 e 52186281 104009.84 SBED -
| Region Xill - CARAGA : 539,174.31 71299690 _ 539,174.31. 173,822,569 71299680,
| RegionalOffice-XIl 53917431 17382289 000, 71299890 71280690 53917431, 173,82269 712,996.90 !
Disbursements effected through 1.338.78 1.328.78 0.00! 708.90 .00! 1,338.78
‘outright deductions from claims ~ et THUR. e i At . SO CRTI - o SO % |
.I;Ii:r:l:amd damages and similar 62988 1.339-79. 1,338.78 0.00! 708.90 .00 1,338.78
| National Capital Region (NC 62888 133878 133878 _0O0Oi 70890 000 |
 cenmalomee T : , T T (-
BTr-Documentary 0.00 3,51 0.00 0.00, ! ) 0, 000 7240351 ) .00, }
Capital Region (NCR 000 72, 000 000 000 0 .. 7240351, o000 0 o
000 724 0.00 I i 0.00 00] 0.00 [ 000 000 7240351, 000 000
OTAL NON e 16,337,080.68]  3,344,49¢ 000  @42,935.85 19,354,36695 000 2380750 0.00" 0.00| 23,807.50 000 32,4286 000 32428620 0.00; 1 08068 340073204 000 64293585
GRAND TOTAL N | 171,664,863.52 80,034,776.50, 0.00 19,686,092.55 271,385732.57  0.00 380,920.00.  0.00,  0.00) 380,920.00 0.00/ 649,782.03] 0.00 649,782.03 1 2| 81,085,478.53, 0.00/ 19,686,002.65 2
SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date
Total Disbursement Authorities Received 1,566,713,026.67 258,424 42417  1,825,137,450.84
NCA 1,407,353,214.00 182,867,763.00 1,590,220,977.00
NTA 80,292,390.62 56,219,800.39 136,512,191.01
Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRA 79,067,422.05 19,336,860.78 98,404,282.83
cDC 0.00 0.00 0.00
NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00
Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)" issued 80,292,390.62 56,219,800.39 136,512,191.01
Total Disbursement Authorities Available 1,486,420,636.05 202,204,623.78 1,688,625,259.83
Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00
Lapsed NCA 26,147,339.02 1,9686,298.49 28,113,637.51
Disbursements 1,388,580,905.50 272,416,434.60 1,660,997,340.10
Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 749,140.93 73,742.28 8§22,883.22
Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 154,010.00 1,338.78 155,348.78
Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00
Liguidated damages and similar claims 154,010.00 1,338.78 155,348.78
Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 595,130.93 72,403.51 667,534.44
Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/fstaled checks) (278,414.25) 0.00 (278,414.25)
Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 72,163,118.21 (72,104,367.02) 58,751.19
Total Disbursements Program 1,486,420,636.05 202,204,623.78 1,688,625,259.83
Less: *Actual Disbursements 1,388,110,180.01 272,342,692.31 1,660,452,872.32
(Over)/Under spending §8,310,456.04 (70,138,068.53) 28,172,387.51
Notes: * The use of NTA Is discouraged
Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on January 31, 2025 1:55 PM;
Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

o »
Mo
SHA! LE G. DIONISIO GLORIA ). MENDOZA MICHAEL V. CABALDA

Chief, Accounting Section Chiéf, Finlincial and Management Division Assistant Secretary for Mining Concerns and concurrent OIC Director




(Over)/Under spending
Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ™ Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt {column 27).

Certified Correct:

SHANYLALE G. DIONISIO

13

Chief, Accounting Section

53,668,259.73

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on January 31, 2025 2:41 PM;

e e

(13,000,533.62)

40,667,726.11

i ha A FAR No. 4
MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS 1wl LR
For the month of December 2024
Department Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR)
Agency/Entity Mines and Geosciences Bureau G
Region ALL
Division ALL
Operating Unit ALL
Fund Cluster 03 - Special Account - Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund S
{e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, etc.)
. . CurrentYear Budget o o Prior Years Budget i, R _ Trust Liabllitles - R, Grand Total B
Particulars Prior Year's Accounts Payable _ Current Year's Accounts Payable SUB-TOTAL Remarks
e MOOE | P& € TO™ b5 MooE  Finex | CO | SubTotal  PS | MOOE  FmEx | CO  SubTet - PS MOOE . co TOTAR B8 WeeR . mmec e TeM
1 2 3 4 5 | e=(2e3ea45) T 8 9 10 11:‘;’;?“9‘ 2 13 14 15 fﬁi‘;‘:?)’* 17=(11+16)  18=(6+17) 9w o 2=(19e20v] 24 T 26 ZIe(2R tAsute 28
CASH DISBURSEMENTS 000 1293820220 2,718,550.85 15656,75305. 000 000 “o00, 000 o000 10258057 000 2320000 12578057 12578057 1578253362 000 0.000 13,040,78277 ~
| Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 000  6243849.84  2718,550.85 896240069 000 000 000 000 000 000, 000 000 000 896240069 00 . 6,243,849.84) 855085 00.69
__MDS Gheckslssued 0.00 271855085 64554374 000 000 000 000 0 000 000 000  6455427.41 ) 3,736,876.56 | 271855085 645542741
Advice to Debit Account 0.00 ] : 000  poo 0000 000! i 000 o000 0.00 000  2,506,973.28] i 250697328 000 000 250697328
ce of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 000 66943523 ) 669435236 000 o000 000 000 ) 10258057 000 | 125,780.57 125780.57  £,820,132.93  6,796,932.93 000 2320000  6,820,132.93
| MDSCheckslssued 000 1.807,349.94 190734994 000 0.00 000 000 000 6151024 000 8481024 8 t 199216018 )| 1.86B9601B]  0.00] 2
~ Advice to Debit Account 4,787,002.42. 4,787,002.42 000 0.00 0.00/ 40,970.33 40970.33  40,970.33,  4,827.972.75 ~ 0.00 4,827,97275
~ Working Fund for FAPs ) 000 000 000 000 ~ 000 000 000 000 000 000 900 000
~ Cash Disbursement Geiing (CDG) T o0 T o0 oo - oo om0 oo To 000 oo
TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0 12,938,202.2 _15.656,753.05 .00 000 000 | 102,580.57 12578067 12578057 1578253362 000 13,040,782.77] 1578253362
NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 562,389.59 1,051,838.74 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0,00 i 000 000 105183874 000  562,38958 { 1,051,838.74.
_ Tex Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) | 562,380.50 1718575 73424674 YT 0] 000 000 000 000 D00 56238950 0.00. 7.15,
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 000 000 000 0.00 _0.00 000 000 000 _000 000
isburse 317,59 317,592.00 0.00 0.00. 000 000 000 31759200,
__Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel oo T 000) 000 __ 000 000 00O 000 000 000
Restitution for loss of gove 0.00 0.00 000 i 000 000 600 000 ... boo
" Liquidated damages and similar claims . i T 3759200  317,592000 000 000 0.00] 000 000 .00 317,562.00 31756200
| Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax o000 ~ 0.00 000 000 000 000 000 000 000, 000 00O 000 )
TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 562,38 48044915  1,061,83874 0000 000 i 000 000 1051,83874 000 56238959 000  489,449.15 1,051838.74
GRANDTOTAL 13,500591.79  0.00  3,208,000.00 16708,591.79 0.00 000 000 000 10258057 125,780.57 125,780.57  16,834,372.36 0,00 13,603,172.36. 0.00 3,231,200.00  16,834,372.36
S s i IO b kcpccs OOl U el | i1 S
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date
(1) @) (3) (4)
Total Disbursement Authorities Received 181,975,932.68 3,808,143.59 185,885,076.27
NCA 138,943,750.00 2,782,000.00  141,725,750.00
NTA 39,818,827.03 392,896.85 40,211,723.88
Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRA 3,213,355.65 734,246.74 3,947,602.39
cDC 0.00 0.00 0.00
NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00
Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 41,894,577.03 392,896.85 42,287,473.88
Total Dishursement Autherities Available 140,081,355.65 3,516,246.74 143,597,602.39
Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00
Lapsed NCA 4,790,398.21 35,877,327.90 40,667,726.11
Disbursements 86,490,462 91 16,834,372.36  103,324,835.27
Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 30,286.96 317,592.00 347,878.96
Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 30,286.96 317,592.00 347,878.96
Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00
Liquidated damages and similar claims 30,286.96 317,592.00 347,878.96
Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 47,080.03 0.00 47,080.03
Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 48 877.861.52 (48,877,861.52) 0.00
Total Disbursements Program 140,081,355.65 3,516,246.74  143,597,602.39
Less: *Actual Disbursements 86,413,095.92 16,516,780.36 102,929,876.28

Recommending Approval: Approved By:

L en—

MICHAEL V., CABALDA
Assistant Secretary for Mining Concerns and concurrent OIC Director

arbimts; siEHonsk

Chief, Finaﬁcial alid Management Division

Page 101



FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of December 2024

Department : Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR) ;%
Agency/Entity :Mines and Geosciences Bureau A
Region (ALL
Division ALL
Operating Unit ‘ALL
Fund Cluster 103 - Special Account - Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund . ;
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, etc.) i
_ ... CumentYearBudget Frio Year's B e neiowicns: MM S 111 ISR i . GrandTotal o ]
Particulars PS " MOOE  FinEx co TOTAL _Prior Year's Agcg!._mgs_Pay_abl_e T CurrentYear'sAu:coun;s Fa able — . TOTAL SUB-TOTAL Ps MOOE ! - TatAL B SHAEE | Fings ¥ 5 ToTAL Remarks
i A2 T8 AT s eS(243HAs) i M (7+B+s+! C 12 1 ] fﬁli’iit 17=(11+16) __ 18=(+17) 1 TR S T -2 N B 24 28 26 27=(28%24+25 28
|CASHDISBURSEMENTS 0.00.12,938202.20 0.00{ 271855085  15,656,753.05, 0.00 000 000 000 000 10258057 000 23,200. 00 12578057 125780.57 1578253362 000 000 000 000 1304078277 000  2,741,75085 15762533.62
. Notice of Cash Allocation 0.00 6,243,849.84 000 271855085 8,962,400 B 1, - o e OO OO0 000 BR0E {0, EN— . — 000 896240089 ..000:  0.00; 0.00, 000 624384984 000 271855085 896240069
_MDS Checks Issued _2,718,550.85 ; ; 6,455427.41 000 000 000 000 373687656 000  2,718,55085 6455427.41
_I_\Iat nal Capltal Reglon 271855085 _0.00: 000 37 SBTQ:S(S_f____ 000  2,718,550. 85 6455427 41! o _
Central Office e 271855085 64 741 0.00 373687656 000 271855085 645542741
" Advice to Debit Account 0.00 ~ 2,506,973.28 ~ 2,506,973.28| 000 op0 __2__506973_2___8_
Na‘uonal Capltal Reglon 2,506,973.28 2,506,973.28 000 250697328
. 250697328 250697328 000 2506973.28
6,820,132.93 679693293 0

1,968,960. 1B

o no 1,907,349.94 :
32557545

32557545 000

MDS Checks Issued —- 2
Reglon l - Ilocos o __0 00

325575.45
| 32557545

) 20 97850

2097850,

2097850,
11,618.70

11,618.70 5 '__j_ 12 ...._11618? pbtcchadd EICUSEPNE Loa ot % SOk A SR .- R R 0.00' s IABE8F0E

 Regional Office - 11,618, 0.00] 61870
_Region IVB - 55293660 000 55293669 - ]
- ice - IVB| 55293669 0. 000 55293669 _ 552,936.69] i
_Region \ VI-Westem ) 4281889 "000 55,290.00 . 7849000 78,490.00 121,308.89 7 000 o 9810889, 000 2320000 121, 308 8 o
Regional Office - VI _ 18.89 55,290.00| '"'73',&@0_{:0 78,490.00 12130889 000 000 O L 00 9 000 2320000 12130889
gion | - 6,320.2+ 0.0 ' 000 8054853
! Regional Office - VH g 0.00
_Region VIl - Eastem 38,967.57 000 3896757
B ) Reglonal Office - VIl h 38,967.57 N ) 000 ) 3896757
| _— 450,285 68 000 450,285.68
Reglunal Office .68 0.00
" Region Xi - Davao 19398215 000 19398215

000 19398215
000, 12474402
000 124,74402:
0.00! 19507.77,
"060'_'_'_ 19,527.77

193, 95215

Regional Offl )
_ 124 744, 02

" Region XII z

000 124744'02 -

izazasoe _
000 12474402

12474402

. Reglon XIII - CARAGA ]
_Regional Office - X”' S

482797275
32387631

323 87631
RGN
84, 554.40

" “Regional Office - | 84,554.40
- Il- Cagayan 526,407 69
Reglonal Office - n 526 407 69

) . Reglon 1] —Central

T 555,896.50.
10609267

_ 106,09267
106,092.67

270,757.48"
 387,569.53
38756953

000
000,

270,757.48'
387,560.53

186,38972
186,380.72
~135,886.00

Reglon X - B
. Reg:onai Oﬁlce Xll_

848,396.34
| B48,396.34
13,040,78277 @
. 562,389.59 0.
662,389,59
 387,671.23
_ 387,671.23

8
~ 848,396.34,
 848,396.34!

387, 6?1 23
387,671.23

B Central Oﬁlce -
) _Cordlllera

N Reglonal O‘f‘ﬁce - Ji b _”7
Region Ill - Central

) Reglon IVA -
o Regzona\ Offnce-l
) Regson \VB -




FAR No. 4
MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of December 2024

Department : Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR)
Agency/Entity : Mines and Geosciences Bureau

Region ALL

Division ‘ALL

Operating Unit ALL

Fund Cluster 103 - Special Account - Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, etc.)

_ Current Year Budget e R Prior Year'sBudget TrustLiabitities [ DAL ;T T
Particulars i i | ~ Prior Year's Accounts Payable I Current Year's Accounts Payable o ~ SUB-TOTAL | i i . Remarks
. N FIne =  TO™b ks | MOOE | FinEx  CO  SubTotal S MOOE  Finex GO  SubTo Ovh- . PS  MOOE €O P P Mose o p BE SR 1 T .
=y . Z { 4. B T es(243%4+5) 1 7 @ 9 A0 A=(74849+ 42 A3 4415 46=(12#13+ A7=(11+16)  18=(6+17) 19 20 2 23 .24 025 . 26 27=(23+24+25 28
_Regional Office - X 0.0 _0.00! 0.00 21,357, 0.00/ 000 0.00 000 000  oOO 0000  poO 000 0.00 000 2135751 0.00 0.00! _21,35751 000 000 2135751
RegionX|-Davao | 0000 B 000 20g0162 000 000 0.00: 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 000 20601621 0O 000 000 2060162 000 000 20,601.62
" Regional Office - XI 0.00 000 20,601.62 0.00 000 000 000 000 000 000 120,601.62 ~ 000 000 2060162 000 000 20,601.62
Regon Kl = Ho e BO0L 0 000 580664 000 000 000 000 000 000 580664 000, _og0i 5,806.64 000 000 580884
_ Regional Office-XIl 000 ~0.00 000 580684 0.00 0.00 000 0000 000 000 5,806.64/ 000 0.00! 000 000 5,806.64
Region XIll-CARAGA | 000 813769 000 000 813789 000 op0 000, 000 Qo0 o 0.00 8,137.69| 0.00 00 813768 000 000 813769
. Regional Office - Xill | 000 813768 000 000 813769 000 000 0000 000 GO0 000 8137.69| ~0.00 000 813769 000! 000, 813769
. 'Disbursements effected | | ! i i T A e o | § i ) | ; !
‘through outright deductions | 0.00 0.00 0.00 317,592.00 317,592.00 0.00 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00, 317,592.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00 317,592.00  317,592.00
from claims (please i U FAN S — e E RS SRR (R | P ] L el SRR S i e | U, N I
sim;;qr“;?aa:r:s ARSI 0.00, 000 0.00 317,592.00 317,592.00 0.00! 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 317,592.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 317,502.00  317,592.00
Nalional Capital Region 000 000 000 31756200  317,592.00 000 0.00! 000 000 000 317592000 000 000 ~000] 317,502.00  317,59200
. CentralOffice 000 000 000 31750200 31756200 000 000 000 000 000 .00 317,503 0.00 0.00 000 31750200 317,592.00
TOTALNON-CASH 000 56238050 000 48044915 105183874 000~ 000 000 000 o0o0 000 000 000 000 000 10518874 000 000 000 000 562,300.50 _460.449.15 1,051.83874]
[GRANDTOTAL 0.00/13,500591.79] 000 3,208000.00 16.708,591.79 . 000 000 000 000 000 10256057 _ 000 2320000 12578057 12578057, 1683437236 ool o0k 0] 000 13,603.17236 _ - 16,834,372.36
SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date
! , @ @) )
Total Disbursement Authorities Received 181,975,932 68 3,909,143.59  185,885,076.27
NCA 138,943,750.00 2,782,000.00 141,725,750.00
NTA 39,818,827.03 392,896.85 40,211,723.88
Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRA 3,213,355.65 734,24874 3,947,602.39
cbc 0.00 0.00 0.00
NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00
Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 41,894,577.03 392,896.85 42,287,473.88
Total Disbursement Authorities Available 140,081,355.65 3,516,246.74 143,597,602.39
Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00
Lapsed NCA 4,790,398 21 35,877,327 .90 40,667,726 11
Disbursements 86,490,462.91 16,834,372.36  103,324,835.27
Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 30,286.96 317,592.00 347,878.96
Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 30,286.96 317,592.00 347,878.96
Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00
Liquidated damages and similar claims 30,286.96 317,592.00 347,878.96
Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00
AddiLess: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 47,080.03 0.00 47,080.03
Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 48,877,861.52 (48,877,861.52) 0.00
Total Disbursements Program 140,081,355.65 3,516,246.74 143,597,602.39
Less: *Actual Disbursements 86,413,095.92 16,516,780.36 102,929,876.28
(Oven/Under spending 53,668,259.73 (13,000,533.62) 40,667,726.11
Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total dishursemnt
Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

4 8
SHAI G. DIONISIO GLORIA . MENDOZA MICHAEL V. CABALDA

Chief, Accounting Section Chief, Fiﬁ%nciﬂ and Management Assistant Secretary for Mining Concerns and concurrent OIC Director




MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of December 2024

Department Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR)
Agency/Entity Mines and Geosciences Bureau

Region ALL

Division ALL

Operating Unit ALL

Fund Cluster 07 - Trust Receipts

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, etc.)

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

_ Current Year Budget

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on January 31, 2025 248 PM;

Certified Correct:

ki
BV 000em)

Chief, Accounting Section

Prior Year's Budget

Recommending Approval:

GLORIA D\MENDOZA

Chiif, Fingricial and Management Division

Particulars 2 Prior Year's Accounts Payable __Current Year's Accounts Payabl
o "PS | mooe FinEx co TDTéL Ps G0k FinEx | €O s MOOE  FinEx
L I 1 2. i _ 5 _ B=(2+43+4+5) 7 8 8 L [ 2. 13 14
CASH DISBURSEMENTS I _.e00 s s D0 278,349.34. ..0.00 0.00 - 0.00, 000
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 000 e 000 278,349 34 000 0.0 000 000 00 ]
MDS Checks 19,145,956.39 33,335,495.53 170,26 97 0.00  37,861.80 516068 000 _9479.86 ,886,084.02° 63,88 4,180,724.56
| Advice to Debit Account ] | 27,065.708.65/ 238,474,466.24] _0.00  3,487,831.72  3,522,107.61 000 47,396.08 _ 000 22/698,456.93 22745853.02 26,267,960.63]
| Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) ) 000 000 0.00 _000 o000 000 000
MDS Checks Issued o 3 1,639,195.87  1,639,195.87 0,00 000 000 000 1639,19587
___Advice to Debit Account . 1,384,572.00 191,802.868.67 oo 000 000 0.00
Working Fund for FAPs Qo0 000 0.00, 0.0 )
_ Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) ) 000 000 i 000 0 000 0.00, _0.00
TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 29,831,555.37  548,213,527.16 638,446, 5,174,889.39 5,446, ) 0.00 5687595 0.00
NON-CASHDISBURSEMENTS | 0.00 1063836 1063836 0.00 0000 o000 000 000
| Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) | 1,619,369.25  3,463,482.53 689657594 0.00 1374101 0.00 000 41032005 .
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 000 ~0.00) i 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 000 000
Disbursements ef.fecled through ul.!‘tnght 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00
(deductions from claims (please specify..) = T S ~ - . - - : ooy s e
. Overpayment of expenses(e.g. i
persomnelbeneftsy %% 00 e oo i MO WO il ] O IO by i SO o
_prop':f;‘“”““” for loss of government 000 0.00 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00° 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00
Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
etg;“e'S(rEF' Rl Bustmeriary; Stamp o 000 (172,423.64) 0.00 000 (17242364) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS  1.619,369.25  3201,058.89 000 1813724.16 672415230 000 137411 000 0 137411 000 41032005 412,006.66
'GRAND TOTAL o 000 288,987.70. 000 0.00  288,987.70, 0.00 000 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00
SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date
Total Disbursement Authorities Received 561,734.00 10,638.36 572,372.36
NCA. 561,734.00 0.00 561,734.00
NTA. 0.00 0.00 0.00
Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRA 0.00 10,638.36 10,638.36
cDc 0.00 0.00 0.00
NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00
Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Disbursement Authorities Available 561,734.00 10,638.36 572,372.36
Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00
Lapsed NCA 0.05 27,704.00 27,704.05
Disbursements 255,680.61 288,987.70 544,668.31
Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00
Disbursements effected through outright deductians from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00
Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 o0.00
Restitution for loss of govermment property 0.00 0.00 o.oco
Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00
Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. lled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Balance of Disbursement Autherities as at date 306,053.34 (308,053.34) 0.00
Total Disbursements Program 561,734.00 10,638.36 572,372.38
Less: *Actual Disbursements 255,680.61 288,987.70 544,668.31
(Over)lUnder spending 306,053.39 (278,349.34) 27,704.05

SUB-TOTAL ps MOOE

27834934
174,446,634.53
264,742,426.87

__ooo
0.00
I 0.00
0.00! 0.00 0.00
0.00! 0.00 0.00
(172,423.64), 0.00 0.00
7.136,158.96

“0.00

Trust Liabilities

000

4,260,9¢ 42,
30291287817

(446,619.03)

e Q00 - 2

 23,695.123.33 4,379,038,

314,789,28201 _ 21,177,430.82 505,
0.00

1.344,486.757.04_6,860,918,0865.49

o000 o0l o0
80.803.681.34  515207.19) 258119547
oo 000 000
0.00 0.00 0.00 ;i
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00;
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00:
0.00 0.00 0.00 (172,423.64)
980368134 9031888853 258119547 284612647 0,
000 000 0.00 o

Approved By:

e

MICHAEL V. CABALDA

Assistant Secretary for Mining Concemns and concurrent OIC Director

FinEx co

0.00
0.00

0.00

1,139,209,374.13.

9202772555

.00
0.00

0.00

92,027,725.55
0.00

TOTAL

_27=(23+24+25+26
27834034

_278,349.34

[97,627,471.13
0.00
0.00
000
0.00!

(172,423.64)

10,3836

FAR No. 4

Remarks

g

0.00

TS0

288,087.70.



MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of December 2024

Department Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR)
Agency/Entity Mines and Geosciences Bureau

Region ALL

Division ALL

Operating Unit ALL

Fund Cluster

07 - Trust Receipts
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, efc.)

... GCurrentYear Budget sl e Prior Year's Budget
Particulars : ! ; i | Prior Year's Accounts Payable Current Year’s Accounts Payable
, fe Mook | P 0 | T PS  MOOE  FinEx  CO  SubTotal  PS | MOOE  FinEx €O
1 2 z ! a4 | 5 ] 6-{2+]3+4+5 7 . 8 9 10 11"1;;3*% o2 13 14 15
\CASH DISBURSEMENTS 000 27834934 000 27834934 000, 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000
~ Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 000 27834934 000 00| 278,349.3¢ 0. "0.00 o000 000
'MDS Checks Issued 000 5435000 000 0 1 000 000
Region XI - Davac B o000 5435000 000 “000 0.00
) i Reg ona Oﬁlce X S i 7'07.00” l 754’,3’507_'00" 000 “ooo 000
| Advice to Debit Account - 000 22399934 000 000 000
| Region 000 22399934 000 000
~ Regional Office - XI 000 22399934 000 0.00
Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 000
~ MDS Checks Issued ) B
Reglon XI - Davao 0.00
Reglonal Offlce BT 0.00
" Advice to Debit Account iy 0.00 0.00/
Reglon XI - Davao ) ) i 000 0.00
Regronar Office - XI } Y
_ Working Fund for FAPs N o000 0.0
Region X - Davao 0.00 000
Reglanal Offrce XE 000 - 0.00
-ash Dlsbursement Celllng (CDC) 000 000
nXI-Davao 000 |

Reglonal O'fflce X
TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS
NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS .
Tax Remlttance Advices Issue (TRA)
Reglon Xi - Davao
. Reglonal Of‘hce XI
Nor_:—Cash Avallment Authority (NCAA]
~Region Xl - Davao
Regiona\ Office - XI
ursements effected through outright
Overpayment of expenses(e g.
R jion XI D a0
Reglonal Office - X\ )
Restltutton for loss of government
Regmn XI - Davao )
Reglonal Offlce Xl
Llﬁﬁ{dated damages and slml]ar clalms
_Region XI - Davao
f T Reglonal Office - XI _' T
Others(TEF BTr—Dncumentary Stamp
Region X! - Davao

~10,638.36

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS
GRAND TOTAL

'/,10 63836

“ooo iogasss o
0.00 288,987.70

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date
Total Disbursement Authorities Received 561,734.00 10,638.36 572,372.36
NCA 561,734.00 0.00 561,734.00
NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00
Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRA 0.00 10,638.36 10,638.36
cbc 0.00 0.00 0.00
NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00
Less: MNotice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Disbursement Authorities Available 561,734.00 10,638.36 572,372.36
Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00
Lapsed NCA 0.05 27,704.00 27,704.05
Disbursements 255,680.61 288,987.70 544,668.31
Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00
Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00
Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Restitution for loss of gavernment property 0.00 0.00 0.00
Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00
Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 306,053.34 (306,053.34) 0.00
Total Disbursements Program 561,734.00 10,638.36 572,372.36
Less: *Actual Disbursements 255,680.61 288,987.70 544,668.31
(Over)/Under spending 306,053.39 (278,349.34) 27,704.05

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt {(column 27).

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on January 31, 2025 2:53 PM;

Certified Correct:

o L
SHANYLALE G. DIONISIO

Chief, Accounting Section

000

00 .
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